

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 808
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 14, strike “2-308” and substitute “2-307”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On pages 3 and 4, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 31 on page 3 through line 9 on page 4, inclusive.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 4, in line 32, strike “2-307.” and substitute “2-306.”.

On page 5, in line 1, strike “2-308.” and substitute “2-307.”.